| Ime in priimek tekmovalca| Klub Sponzor  |Polno|Cis¢enje| SKUPAJ| PR |op.|
1 Primoz PINTARIC MedvedsSCak 1958 ObcCina IG 423 264 687 0
2 UroS STOKLAS Konikom Zibert Zoran s.p 407 256 663 1
3 Nikica KUCAN Klek 415 231 646 1
4 Bozidar KATIC MKK Rijeka 391 248 639 0
5 Josko FUCAK Zlobin 419 219 638 0
6 Damir FUCKAR Zapresi¢ 398 237 635 1
7 Dorde PASTAR Borac Banja Luka 399 236 635 0
8 Bojan TURK Proteus 412 222 634 0
9 Danijel FUNDA Zapresi¢ 421 213 634 1
10 Vojko LAPANJA Proteus 390 238 628 0
11 Robert CELIC Novo Mesto 397 229 626 0
12 Nejc JURCA Reprezentanca SLO 408 212 620 3 u18
13 Vlado GALJANIC Victoria Bamberg 383 230 613 1
14 Damjan HAFNAR KSK Klagenfurt Fanell 374 238 612 0
15 Timi JURANCIC Reprezentanca SLO 380 229 609 1 uils
16 Darko BIZJAK Proteus 405 204 609 2
17 Jure STARMAN Reprezentanca SLO 385 223 608 2
18 Boro JURICEVIC Grmoscica 398 209 607 0
19 Marko TRKLJA Borac Banja Luka 386 220 606 1
20 Zlatko DRAME Sinet 379 225 604 1
21 Ernest LACO Vros Darfa 363 240 603 5
22 Primoz PERSIN Iskra 394 209 603 3
23 Joze MULEJ Jesenice 380 222 602 3
24 Mitja GORNIK Reprezentanca SLO 402 200 602 2
25 Mark BORTEK BSV Voith St. Polten 421 180 601 3
26 Matej LEPEJ Reprezentanca SLO 387 213 600 2
27 Serif BEGIC Klek 389 211 600 2
28 Robert BLAHA Borac Banja Luka 396 203 599 1
29 JanZe LUZAN Reprezentanca SLO 388 210 598 2
30 JoZze MAKOTER Pivka 357 240 597 3
31 Marjan BASEK Pivka 376 221 597 1
32 Igor SIMCIC Proteus 376 219 595 1
33 Slavko ZORMAN Calcit Zarja Elektronika 386 209 595 2
34 Ivan KUHARIC Ljubelj 369 225 594 0
35 David MACHALA Austria Krems 382 211 593 3
36 Gregor SKALICKY Sinet 385 208 593 1
37 Jure MEJAC Ljubelj 366 226 592 0
38 Drago RADOCAJ Gorica 392 200 592 2
39 Brane BRATINA Gorica 393 197 590 2
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Buro GRADISAR
Jaroslav TRUSKA
Igor COSIC

Marjan DUJC

Uro$ LOVRECIC
Bojan PUKIC
Denis NARAT
Nejc JURCA
Zarko VOGRIN
Petar MARICIC
Dusan ERZEN
Klemen MAHKQOVIC
Filip PRAPROTNIK
Gojko VISKIC

Ante ANTIC

Rado REBOLJ
Slavko POGLAJEN
Vedran KOGOJ
Tomaz IVANCIC
Franci VELISCEK
Zvone FRANC
Marjan KRIZAJ
Andraz SIMCIC
Bojan URSIC
Zvonko BUK
Julijan PUNTAR
Edvard VARGA
Blaz LASNIK
Narcis OBLAK
Tone GORINSEK
Andrej KOZMUS
Vito MRZLJAK
Damir VINDIS

Edo OBERSTAR
Andrej ROPRET
Marjan PROSEN
Franc SUHADOLNIK
Ivo KEPIC

Anze BAJZELJ
Anton ZALOZNIK
lztok URBANC
Stjepan BUTORAC
Tomo BOJIC
Branko OSLOVNIK
Boris JEVSENAK
Joze KLOFUTAR
Sreéko BORNSEK

Taborska jama
Inter Bratislava
Reprezentanca SLO
Pivka
Adria
Zlobin
Reprezentanca SLO
Proteus
Konjice
Sloga
Ljubelj
Reprezentanca SLO
Ljubelj
Adria
Crikvenica
KI Skof. Loka
Litija 2001
Izola
Litija 2001
Reprezentanca SLO
Korotan
Pivka
Reprezentanca SLO
Proteus
Klek
Proteus
Rostex Viskov
Reprezentanca SLO
Gorica
RTV
Konjice
Bela Krajina
Konstruktor
Hidro
Adergas
Gorica
Slavija Stojs
Adergas
Reprezentanca SLO
Novolit
Slavija Stojs
MKK Rijeka
Bela Krajina
Interokno
Miklavz
Ljubelj
Konjice

386
380
282
392
380
392
365
387
378
392
363
379
383
387
370
374
381
386
362
370
376
388
389
364
388
365
376
387
354
368
384
385
369
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373
393
367
394
348
356
386
392
397
410
362
371
380
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205
202
192
203
191
217
195
203
189
217
201
197
193
209
205
197
192
215
207
201
189
188
211
187
209
198
185
217
203
186
185
200
196
196
176
201
174
219
211
181
175
170
155
202
193
183
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Zvonko KOVACIC
Denis CENANOVIC
Iztok FORTUNA
Grega BAJZELJ
Milan OMAHEN
Patrik DROBNIC
Miran POPRASK
Julijan GRIZON
Bozo IVANCIC
Slavko PORENTA
Elvedin TERZIC
Dejan LIKAN

Matej SIMCIC

Miro BASEK

Milan CVEJANOV
Mijo MILJAN

Miro MIKLAVCIC
Zoran ZIBRET
Andrej RUTAR
Brane KOGEJ
Mirko FILIPOVIC
Borut BOLE

Marjan ZEBRE
Joze POGACNIK
Tadej PEIKIHER
Franko LESKOVEC
Boris ZIBERNA

lvo TAVCAR
Vlado HRKAC
Dejan DRAGOJEVIC
Marjan DOLGAN
Hinko HASICIC
Dominik OGRIZEK
Marjan MIKOLIC
Luka KRESEVIC
Klavdij KAPEL
Marjan FUIS

Gal JURCA
Simon LAPANJA
Sandi LARISI
Franc SAJOVIC
Matja? MAHKOVIC
Aleksander STANKOVIC
Robi PIRS

Jernej PACELAT
Bostjan KASTENATO
Zdravko VRCON

Zeljeznicar
Proteus
Portoroz

Reprezentanca SLO
Taborska jama
Brest
Proteus
Koper
Litija 2001
Iskra
Novolit
Portoroz
Proteus
Novolit
Portoroz
Postar
Novo Mesto
Rudnik Hrastnik
Kamnik
Slavija Stojs
Sen;j
Pivka
Jesenice
Hidro
Jesenice
Pivka
Slavija Stojs
Proteus

Vros Darfa

Vinodol
Pivka
Sostanj
Proteus
Ljubelj
Pivka
Adria
Hidro
Proteus
Gorica
Jesenice
Siliko

Litija 2001
Proteus

Litija 2001

Iskra
Taborska jama
Koper

Ta Hudi

LIV

Prevoznistvo Krizovnik

386
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355
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346
347
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193
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168
169
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171
172
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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186

Andrej MERKELJ
Borut JANEZIC
Robin ULAGA
JoZe ZVRSEN
Janez DOBRAVEC
Martin MALI

Ivan MARS
Danijel LAVRIC
Klemen IVANCIC
Simon GREGORC
Matjaz KOSIR
Karol SOMRAK
Drago KUSAR
Milan BUJIC
Matjaz STOJS
Drago LEBAN
Etbin PAHOR
Sandi PAHOR
Savo DEBELJAK
Sandi MRZLJAK
Marjan TEKAVEC
Boris MARENTIC
Stane KRALJ
Janez GALE

Boris ZLOGAR
Marijan BOGAR
Borut SIRCA
Stanko MIKLIC
Matjaz VOVK
Dusan PONIKVAR
Roman MRZLJAK
Janez OMAHEN
Joze ZUPANCIC
Uro$ SAJOVIC
Igor TODOROVIC
Janko MEZGEC
Metod VRENKO
Alojz POCKAJ
Zdravko BJELAJAC
Franci RAVLJEN
Roman LAVRIC
Saso LJUBENKO
Igor DUH

Alen POZUN

Tilen BERLAK
Edo PODOBNIK
Zoran ULAGA

Gorica
Iskra
Proteus
Adergas
Litija 2001
Adergas
Izola
Novo mesto
Litija 2001
Portoroz
Adergas
Novo Mesto
Iskra
Vinodol
Slavija Stojs
Adergas
Izola
Portoroz
Pivka
Bela Krajina
Kocevije
Bela Krajina

ABC Rentacar

Slavija Stojs
Slavija Stojs
Sl. Gradec
Izola
Adria
Izola
Proteus
Bela Krajina
Iskra
Adergas
Siliko
Vinodol
Izola
Proteus
Proteus

Borac Banja Luka
Taborska jama

Novo mesto
Bela Krajina
Sostanj
KocCevije
Pivka
SD Invalid
Proteus

Elektro Primorska

URSA Novo mesto

ABC Rentacar

ABC Rentacar

ABC Rentacar

PVC Nagode

ABC Rentacar

PVC Nagode
LIV

URSA Novo mesto

Prevoznistvo Krizovnik

383
384
349
352
367
353
365
369
353
357
373
356
367
338
342
350
369
355
372
372
372
374
350
363
383
342
345
348
353
359
340
349
360
369
372
350
351
360
364
357
357
355
356
347
352
355
357
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176
189
177
173
188
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168
184
173
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189
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224
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228
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234
235

Stanko MIKLIC
Zorislav LEKO
Mitja CEPIRLO
Toni LATERNER
Julijan GRIZON
Janez NUCIC
Anton ZAJC

Janez KARUN

Igor SIMCIC

Mark PER

Boris PERHAVEC
Miran LEBAN
Andrej TRATNIK
Franc KRIVEC
Marko KOVACEVIC
Ljubo MILOSEVIC
Mita ANDLOVIC
Viktor ROJSEK
Avgust KOMPAN
Rado-Bojan SELAN
Boris MARENTIC
Darko JUG

Rafael BOZIC
Robert FRELIH
Tomaz RAVNIKAR
Drago MIHAJL
Kristian JELOVAC
Dusan GREGORIC
Janez MLAKAR
Mitia TRPIN
Gusti KOMPAN
Edvin KOCJAN
Zlato KUNCIC
Matevz TEKAVEC
Kevin GORJANC
Alaga SARIC

Miran KOSPENDA
Ivan SEREC

Franc ZORMAN
Ales LETIC

Puro IVANOVIC
Milo$ JANCIC
Vlado KRIZOVNIK
Nikica DRAGOJEVIC
Joze MAGISTER
Ziga POZAR
Robert LEKSE

SD Morje
Sloga
Pivka
RTV
Koper

SD Morje

Sostanj
Adergas
Proteus
Ljubelj
Adria
Gorica

Prevoznistvo Krizovnik
ABC Rentacar
Ta Hudi

Proteus
RTV
Portoroz
RTV
Gorica
Delo Zg. Kaselj
Konjice
Postar
Bela Krajina
Sostan;
Proteus
Jesenice

PrevozniStvo Krizovnik
PVC Nagode

Taborska jama
Sl. Gradec
Crikvenica

Adria
Proteus
Iskra

PVC Nagode
Sostanj Prevoznistvo Krizovnik
Krsko
Postar
KocCevije
Proteus
Postar
Izola
Sinet
Adergas
LIV LIV
Gorica
Novo mesto URSA Novo mesto
Sostanj Prevoznistvo Krizovnik
Vinodol
Delo Zg. Ka3elj
Proteus

Proteus PVC Nagode
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342
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357
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373
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339
355
362
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351
358
328
359
370
341
360
364
363
338
342
360
343
338
343
342
339
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170
178
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164
136
175
172
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173
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160
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164
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186
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142
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171
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264
265
266
267

Ale$ ZAGAR

Dusan PETAKOVIC
Alojz LAMUT

Janez NUCIC

Kevin GORJANC
Joze KOCJANCIC
Janez SUKIC

Josip JERMAN
Franc BERAS
Tomaz ZUPANCIC
Ales DERNIKOVIC
Bojan JURCA

Edis CEHAJIC
Franc SLATNAR
Vlatko BELCOVSKI
Bojan LEKSAN
Franc GREGORC
Adam DEKANJ
Tadej UDIR

Bojan VOVK

Alen ALIBEGIC
Matevz ZAKRAJSEK
Jan POTOKAR
Peter MORE

Danilo SANTELJ
Zeliko BRKIC
Vojko ZADNIK
Sasa MEDVED
Miodrag GOLIK
Goran MARKOVIC

Iskra
Koper
Bela Krajina
Portoroz
Proteus
URSA Novo mesto
Portoroz
Vinodol
DU Krim
Adergas
Proteus
Proteus
Jesenice
Adergas
Pivka
Proteus
RTV
SD Invalid
Adergas
Proteus
Proteus
Brest
Brest
Adergas
SD Invalid
SD Morje
SD Morje
SD Morje
Klek
Mostanje

URSA Novo mesto

ABC Rentacar
Ta Hudi
Ta Hudi

ABC Rentacar

PVC Nagode

PVC Nagode

ABC Rentacar

339
327
328
353
355
339
354
343
323
334
358
323
344
348
327
334
340
344
329
348
342
315
340
335
343
317
293
300
275
130

158
169
167
142
139
152
137
147
163
151
126
160
137
132
150
142
136
126
140
120
124
148
121
120
110
129
147
128
152
40
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